General Contractor Change Order History

Ebsary Foundation Co
2154 NW North River Drive
Miami, FL 33125
Date Project Name Purchase Order | Original PO Value | Change Order Type | Amount Detalil
05/22/19| KWBFT Pier Extension P086590 $1,126,400.00 Increase 8,800.00 |Installation of New Fuel Line
02/01/19| KWBFT Pler Extension P086590 $1,126,400.00 Increase 16,200.00 Upgrade of Fuel Farm
[07/05/18] NOAASeawall | P084111 | $1,163,575.00 | Decrease | -26,429.00] Deductive C/O
Total Contractor Purchas Orders 10
Open 2
Closed 8

*This historical report reflects all change orders originated after October 1, 2016




